NORM'S HANGER SALE LIST:

Saturday March 7th, 2015

Norm Timbs
1672 Los Osos Valley Rd., Los Osos, CA 93402
San Luis Obispo County 805-748-2245
netimbs @ att . net

Product
Code #

Qty Name
SAILPLANES
S-001 1 Tanga F3b, Breta Competition Model, Red & White
S-002 1 Tanga F3b, Breta Competition Model, Blue & White
S-003 1 Aspire, TD / F3) Competition Model, Red & White
S-004 1 Vortex, FuseWorks, 60" slope racer, molded carbon
S-005 1 Sapphire, TD, Stretched / Lightweight, 127" span
S-006 1 2M Super-V, Levoe, bagged carbon wing, V-tail
S-007 1 ASH-25, Robbe, Scale kit, partially built, 3.6m span
S-008 1 Carbon Flying Wing, approx. 7 ft. span
S-009 1 Molded Eagle, Wings w/ Super-V fuselage (broken nose)
S-010 1 AMD B-2 Bomber, Fiberglass fuse w/ sheeted wings
S-011 1 CD Raider, Slope Racer, 94" bagged carbon wing
S-012 1 R-60 Cyclone EPP sloper
S-013 1 Incipiter, Timbs, Thermal Duration, balsa/foam wing
S-014 2 2M Gamblur, Timbs, Multi-Task
S-015 1 FW-190D PSS short kit
S-016 1 P-51B Mustang PSS short kit
S-017 1 P-51B Mustang PSS fuselage
S-018 1 60" Sloper, bagged wing w/ glass fuse
S-019 1 60" Slope wing only, lite carbon layup, as bagged
S-020 1 2M Blue Foam Wing Cores for TD plane
S-021 1 Sapphire TD Obechi sheeted Wings OEM, 7037

Gates Open at 10 AM - Close at 4 PM
( Look for Snoopy Mailbox )

No Trades please.
Local Sale Only.  No shipping.
Cash, Checks, & Credit Cards accepted

Condition Notes Price
1to 10

10 Like new, add Rx to fly $1,400
10 New, kit $1,200
10 New, kit $1,200
10 New, kit, white & carbon $600
8 Used, needs new hinge tape $295
11 Beautiful & RTF, just add RX $795
9 Needs finishing $295
8 Sloper $95
2 Well used slope racer & DS S40
10 NIB kit $195
8 used, no electronics S245
10 NIB kit S65
7 112" span, 1992 model S175
6 2M multi task, 1980's era S40 ea.
8 Glass fuse w/ foam cores S95
8 Glass fuse w/ foam cores S95
8 Glass fuse only S35
9 Needs finishing $95
7 Needs finishing S35
9 S-9000 Blackhawk airfoil S35
9 New, wings only $95

S65 both
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Name
Sapphire TD blue foam wings, to bag, w/ fuselage
Maple Leaf Encore Handlaunch, bagged Kevlar wing
Coriolis DLG kit, Kevlar fuse w/ blue foam wings
Assorted Foam Wing Cores
Assorted Fiberglass Fuselages
BlackHawk Fiberglass Fuselage
Old School Pod & Boom TD Fuselage
Winches, 12vdc, nice drums, Ford Long Shaft Motors
Thermal Snifflers , on-board thermal detectors
Obechi Wing Skins, roll
Soaring & Tech Books

ELECTRIC PLANES
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Joe Wurts' Purple & Orange 3D plane, balsa, used
Multiplex TwinStars (Styrofoam version) well used
Multiplex Pico-Jet Molded Elapor

Multiplex Pico-Jet Molded Elapor

Triffik Speed-400 Pylon Racers, 100% molded
Varmint, Sp-400 Pylon Racer, brushed, white/orange
Varmint, Pylon Racer, V-tail, w/ 2 bagged wings
Hacker Super Zoom 4D EPP, partially built

P-51D, ModelTech, Built-up, Electric or PSS,
Biplane, kit, flat foam construction

Pogo, kit, flat foam construction

Wedgie, M&M GliderTech, EPP Flying Wing, pusher
Aeronca, Built-up, lite weight, night flyer, 6 ft. span
Multiplex Twister, Electric Ducted Fan

POWER PLANES
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Ultra Sport .40 ARF, .46 nitro engine, retracts, blue/wht
RunAround, Pattern Plane, w/ YS-120 4-stroke

Sig Wonders , partially built balsa kits (engines available)
Carl Goldberg Chipmunk ARF 63" span

Large Scale Extra w/ OS Gemini Twin engine, 4S 3.0

Condition
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Notes
New, short kit
New, w/ used Climmax fuse
60", wing needs bagging
60" span and bigger
big & small - old & new
New, fuselage only
Fuselage only / finished
Needs TLC
Working condition
makes one open class wing
assorted

w/ motor, ESC, servos

w/ motors, ESC, servos
NIB, but kit missing vert
NIB kits

New, ARF kits, 28" span
Ready to fly, add Rx & Batt
Partially built, 90%, 26" span
w/ motor, esc, servos
Partially (90%) built

NIB kit

NIB kit

NIB kit

Tail needs a little TLC

NIB kit

Flown, needs Rx & Batt
Flown, 66" span

Could convert to electric
Flown, needs cowl & engine
Flown, needs some TLC

Price
S$155
$125
S115

$20 - $40 ea
$15 -S95 ea.
$125
$95
S95 ea.
S55 ea.
S45
$15-S50

S55
S15ea.
S75
S95 ea.
$135 ea.
$95
S75
$85
S75
S15
S25
S55
S75
$195

S165
$295
S35 both
$95
$295

$25 both

$225 both



Qty Name Condition Notes Price
P-006 1 Sig Spacewalker, 1/3rd Scale 100" span, kit 80% built 8 Complete kit, Tow Plane setup $255
P-007 1 Wilga, giant scale Fiberglass Fuselage 1:3.5 scale? 10 Makes a great Tow Plane $275
P-008 1 U-Can-Do 3D -.46, Wingonly, 57" span 6 Used wing S35
ENGINES
ENG-001 1 Fuji.19 Outboard, 2-Stoke, nitro, 1976 vintage 7 Test run only $95
ENG-002 1 O.S.-70, 4-stroke, nitro ? Unknown condition S85
ENG-003 1 Saito-65, 4-stroke, nitro ? Unknown condition S85
ENG-004 2 K&B-20 2-stroke, nitro 10 NIB S45 ea.
ENG-005 1 3W-210CS Twin, 2-stroke, gas 9 Test run only $795
ENG-006 1 3W-210CS Twin, 2-stroke, gas 10 New, never run $995
ENG-007 2 O.S.-61FSRs, 2-stroke, nitro 10 New, never run S145 ea. $245 both
JET PLANES
JET-001 1 Composite-ARF Rookie Jet, new original kit, w/retracts 10 NIB, Red & White, molded $795
U-CONTROL

UC-001 1 Carl Goldberg Combat Cat / Kitten .19 size 8 Never flown, w/ engine $45



