## **NORM'S HANGER SALE LIST:**

## Saturday March 7th, 2015

### Gates Open at 10 AM - Close at 4 PM

(Look for Snoopy Mailbox)

#### **Norm Timbs**

1672 Los Osos Valley Rd., Los Osos, CA 93402 San Luis Obispo County 805-748-2245 netimbs @ att . net

No Trades please.

Local Sale Only. No shipping.

Cash, Checks, & Credit Cards accepted

# Product Code #

	Qty	<u>Name</u>	Condition	<u>Notes</u>	<u>Price</u>	
<u>SAILPLANES</u>			1 to 10			
S-001	1	Tanga F3b , Breta Competition Model, Red & White	10	Like new, add Rx to fly	\$1,400	
S-002	1	Tanga F3b, Breta Competition Model, Blue & White	10	New, kit	\$1,200	
S-003	1	Aspire, TD / F3J Competition Model, Red & White	10	New, kit	\$1,200	
S-004	1	Vortex, FuseWorks, 60" slope racer, molded carbon	10	New, kit, white & carbon	\$600	
S-005	1	Sapphire, TD, Stretched / Lightweight, 127" span	8	Used, needs new hinge tape	\$295	
S-006	1	2M Super-V, Levoe, bagged carbon wing, V-tail	11	Beautiful & RTF, just add RX	\$795	
S-007	1	ASH-25, Robbe, Scale kit, partially built, 3.6m span	9	Needs finishing	\$295	
S-008	1	Carbon Flying Wing, approx. 7 ft. span	8	Sloper	\$95	
S-009	1	Molded Eagle, Wings w/ Super-V fuselage (broken nose)	2	Well used slope racer & DS	\$40	
S-010	1	AMD B-2 Bomber, Fiberglass fuse w/ sheeted wings	10	NIB kit	\$195	
S-011	1	CD Raider, Slope Racer, 94" bagged carbon wing	8	used, no electronics	\$245	
S-012	1	R-60 Cyclone EPP sloper	10	NIB kit	\$65	
S-013	1	Incipiter, Timbs, Thermal Duration, balsa/foam wing	7	112" span, 1992 model	\$175	
S-014	2	2M Gamblur, Timbs, Multi-Task	6	2M multi task, 1980's era	\$40 ea.	\$65 both
S-015	1	FW-190D PSS short kit	8	Glass fuse w/ foam cores	\$95	
S-016	1	P-51B Mustang PSS short kit	8	Glass fuse w/ foam cores	\$95	
S-017	1	P-51B Mustang PSS fuselage	8	Glass fuse only	\$35	
S-018	1	60" Sloper, bagged wing w/ glass fuse	9	Needs finishing	\$95	
S-019	1	60" Slope wing only, lite carbon layup, as bagged	7	Needs finishing	\$35	
S-020	1	2M Blue Foam Wing Cores for TD plane	9	S-9000 Blackhawk airfoil	\$35	
S-021	1	Sapphire TD Obechi sheeted Wings OEM, 7037	9	New, wings only	\$95	

	Qty	<u>Name</u>	Condition	<u>Notes</u>	<u>Price</u>	
S-022	1	Sapphire TD blue foam wings, to bag, w/ fuselage	9	New, short kit	\$155	
S-023	1	Maple Leaf Encore Handlaunch, bagged Kevlar wing	9	New, w/ used Climmax fuse	\$125	
S-024	1	Coriolis DLG kit, Kevlar fuse w/ blue foam wings	9	60", wing needs bagging	\$115	
S-025	3	Assorted Foam Wing Cores	varies	60" span and bigger	\$20 - \$40 ea	
S-026	10	Assorted Fiberglass Fuselages	varies	big & small - old & new	\$15 -\$95 ea.	
S-027	1	BlackHawk Fiberglass Fuselage	10	New, fuselage only	\$125	
S-028	1	Old School Pod & Boom TD Fuselage	9	Fuselage only / finished	\$95	
S-029	2	Winches, 12vdc, nice drums, Ford Long Shaft Motors	7	Needs TLC	\$95 ea.	
S-030	2	Thermal Snifflers , on-board thermal detectors	8	Working condition	\$55 ea.	
S-031	1	Obechi Wing Skins, roll	9	makes one open class wing	\$45	
S-032	12	Soaring & Tech Books	varies	assorted	\$15-\$50	
<b>ELECTR</b>						
E-001	1	Joe Wurts' Purple & Orange 3D plane, balsa, used	8	w/ motor, ESC, servos	\$55	
E-002	2	Multiplex TwinStars (Styrofoam version) well used	2	w/ motors, ESC, servos	\$15ea.	\$25 both
E-003	1	Multiplex Pico-Jet Molded Elapor	8	NIB, but kit missing vert	\$75	
E-004	3	Multiplex Pico-Jet Molded Elapor	10	NIB kits	\$95 ea.	
E-005	2	Triffik Speed-400 Pylon Racers, 100% molded	10	New, ARF kits, 28" span	\$135 ea.	\$225 both
E-006	1	Varmint, Sp-400 Pylon Racer, brushed, white/orange	9	Ready to fly, add Rx & Batt	\$95	
E-007	1	Varmint, Pylon Racer, V-tail, w/ 2 bagged wings	9	Partially built, 90%, 26" span	\$75	
E-008	1	Hacker Super Zoom 4D EPP, partially built	8	w/ motor, esc, servos	\$85	
E-009	1	P-51D, ModelTech, Built-up, Electric or PSS,	9	Partially (90%) built	\$75	
E-010	1	Biplane, kit, flat foam construction	10	NIB kit	\$15	
E-011	1	Pogo, kit, flat foam construction	10	NIB kit	\$25	
E-012	1	Wedgie, M&M GliderTech, EPP Flying Wing, pusher	10	NIB kit	\$55	
E-013	1	Aeronca, Built-up, lite weight, night flyer, 6 ft. span	7	Tail needs a little TLC	\$75	
E-014	1	Multiplex Twister, Electric Ducted Fan	10	NIB kit	\$195	
DOM/50	DI A I	uro.				
POWER			-	Ela a carada D. O. Dali	Ć4.CE	
P-001	_	Ultra Sport .40 ARF , .46 nitro engine, retracts, blue/wht	7	Flown, needs Rx & Batt	\$165 \$205	
P-002	1	RunAround, Pattern Plane, w/ YS-120 4-stroke	7	Flown, 66" span	\$295	
P-003	2	Sig Wonders , partially built balsa kits (engines available)	9	Could convert to electric	\$35 both	
P-004	1	Carl Goldberg Chipmunk ARF 63" span	7	Flown, needs cowl & engine	\$95	
P-005	1	Large Scale Extra w/ OS Gemini Twin engine, 4S 3.0	6	Flown, needs some TLC	\$295	

	Qty	Name	Condition	Notes	Price	
P-006	1		8	Complete kit, Tow Plane setup	\$255	
P-007	1	Wilga, giant scale Fiberglass Fuselage 1:3.5 scale?	10	Makes a great Tow Plane	\$275	
P-008	1	U-Can-Do 3D46, Wing only, 57" span	6	Used wing	\$35	
<b>ENGINES</b>	<u>S</u>					
ENG-001	l 1	Fuji .19 Outboard, 2-Stoke, nitro, 1976 vintage	7	Test run only	\$95	
ENG-002	2 1	O.S 70, 4-stroke, nitro	?	Unknown condition	\$85	
ENG-003	3 1	Saito - 65, 4-stroke, nitro	?	Unknown condition	\$85	
ENG-004	1 2	K&B - 20 2-stroke, nitro	10	NIB	\$45 ea.	
ENG-005	5 1	3W-210 CS Twin, 2-stroke, gas	9	Test run only	\$795	
ENG-006	5 1	3W-210 CS Twin, 2-stroke, gas	10	New, never run	\$995	
ENG-007	7 2	O.S 61 FSRs, 2-stroke, nitro	10	New, never run	\$145 ea.	\$245 both
JET PLAN	<u>NES</u>					
JET-001	1	Composite-ARF Rookie Jet, new original kit, w/retracts	10	NIB, Red & White, molded	\$795	
U-CONT	<u>ROL</u>					
UC-001	1	Carl Goldberg Combat Cat / Kitten .19 size	8	Never flown, w/ engine	\$45	